
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

26 
71 
19 
11 

Name 
Cruise Texter 

Weston Fager 

Grober Reyes 

Cole Peterman 

Make 
HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

Diff 

0.424 

25.387 

Total Tm 
4:10.637 

4:11.061 

4:36.024 

Best Tm 
48.139 

48.296 

53.038 

Sponsor 
Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 

SWG Motorsports 

Grober Reyes Racing 

Peterman Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2023 5:52:14 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.424 

Avg. Speed 

33.467 

Best Lap Tm 

48.139 

Best Speed 

34.849 

Best Lap by 

26 - Cruise Texter 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

Stock 50 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:08:24 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/20/2023 16:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
22 
46 
37 
89 
11 

Name 
Ryan Clark 
Jacob Davis 
Gabriel Datis 
Joel Laub 
Cole Peterman 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

12.469 
12.942 
28.803 

Total Tm 
8:16.618 
8:29.087 
8:29.560 
8:45.421 

Best Tm 
40.660 
41.625 
41.412 
41.860 

Sponsor 
Ryan Clark Racing 
Xtreme Autoglass Pros 
Gallos Locos Racing 
WrenchRite Racing 
Peterman Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2023 5:51:21 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

12.469 

Avg. Speed 

40.537 

Best Lap Tm 

40.660 

Best Speed 

41.259 

Best Lap by 

22 - Ryan Clark 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

Stock 110 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:48:33 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/20/2023 15:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

99 
42 
24 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 

Marques Williams II 

Cole Varnes 

Make 
HON 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

21.153 

33.217 

Total Tm 
6:42.509 

7:03.662 

7:15.726 

Best Tm 
39.641 

41.862 

42.924 

Sponsor 
JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Williams Racing 

Varnes Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2023 5:51:49 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

21.153 

Avg. Speed 

41.679 

Best Lap Tm 

39.641 

Best Speed 

42.320 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

Stock 125 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:23:37 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/20/2023 16:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

1 
30 
11 
44 
21 
96 
73 
89 
64 
26 
22 
37 
12 
16 
69 
14 
10 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 

Mac MacClugage 

Reese Frankenfield 

Connor Raymond 

Rossi Garcia 

Kruz Maddison 

Brayden Fager 

Joel Laub 

Alessandro Giganti 

Ercel Abbott Jr. 

Ryan Clark 

Gabriel Datis 

Roman Darby 

Gabriella Giganti 

Nevaeh Gaugain 

Cooper Glover 

Mahdi Salem 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

13991871 

OHV 

OHV 

KAW 

OHV 

11885038 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

3.928 

10.937 

11.386 

18.956 

19.870 

25.126 

29.173 

29.762 

29.884 

30.077 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 
6:51.329 

6:55.257 

7:02.266 

7:02.715 

7:10.285 

7:11.199 

7:16.455 

7:20.502 

7:21.091 

7:21.213 

7:21.406 

6:59.316 

7:09.403 

6:51.593 

1:44.978 

Best Tm 
36.672 

36.939 

37.763 

37.651 

37.976 

38.231 

38.675 

39.257 

39.162 

39.080 

39.090 

41.116 

41.802 

43.769 

13.787 

Sponsor 
Stadler Merica 

Macc Racing 

Reese Frankenfield Racing 

American Racing 

EJG Racing 

Madd Will Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

WrenchRite Racing 

Giga Racing 

EJ 26 

Ryan Clark Racing 

Gallos Locos Racing 

Roman808 Racing 

Giga Racing 

Animal Racing 

Coop Racing 

HistoricGP 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2023 5:58:25 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.928 

Avg. Speed 

44.863 

Best Lap Tm 

13.787 

Best Speed 

121.680 

Best Lap by 

69 - Nevaeh Gaugain 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

160 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 1 - Restart 

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:46:50 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/20/2023 17:42 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

No. 
55 
10 
99 
20 
24 

91 
66 
23 

Name 
Ryder Davis 
Mahdi Salem 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Derek Sanchez 
Cole Varnes 

Joshua Raymond 
Valen  Gomez 
Colin Sweeley 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Diff 

7.780 
9.587 

19.208 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
5:34.163 
5:41.943 
5:43.750 
5:53.371 
5:43.526 

Best Tm 
36.010 
37.314 
37.324 
38.088 
40.888 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 
HistoricGP 
JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 
Sanchez Racing Team 
Varnes Racing 

American Racing 
Redline NYC 
DR Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2023 5:50:43 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

7.780 

Avg. Speed 

45.183 

Best Lap Tm 

36.010 

Best Speed 

46.587 

Best Lap by 

55 - Ryder Davis 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

190 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:08:02 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/20/2023 16:10 


	50r1
	110r1
	125r1
	16or1
	190r1

