



Stock 50 Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 2 Race 1 5/20/2023 16:30

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:08:24

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	26	Cruise Texter	HON		4:10.637	48.139	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
2	71	Weston Fager	HON	0.424	4:11.061	48.296	SWG Motorsports
3	19	Grober Reyes	HON	25.387	4:36.024	53.038	Grober Reyes Racing
4	11	Cole Peterman	HON				Peterman Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.424	33.467	48.139	34.849	26 - Cruise Texter

Race Director

Orhits

Signature:









Stock 110 Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 2 Race 1 5/20/2023 15:50

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:48:33

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	22	Ryan Clark	KAW	12		8:16.618	40.660	Ryan Clark Racing
2	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	12	12.469	8:29.087	41.625	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
3	37	Gabriel Datis	KAW	12	12.942	8:29.560	41.412	Gallos Locos Racing
4	89	Joel Laub	KAW	12	28.803	8:45.421	41.860	WrenchRite Racing
5	11	Cole Peterman	KAW					Peterman Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
12.469	40.537	40.660	41.259	22 - Ryan Clark

Race Director Signature: Orhits

FIM







Stock 125 Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 2 Race 1 5/20/2023 16:50

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:23:37

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON		6:42.509	39.641	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing
2	42	Marques Williams II	YAM	21.153	7:03.662	41.862	Williams Racing
3	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	33.217	7:15.726	42,924	Varnes Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
21.153	41.679	39.641	42.320	99 - Nathan Bettencourt

Race Director Signature:

Orbits









160 Ohvale Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 2 Race 1 - Restart 5/20/2023 17:42

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:46:50

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV		6:51.329	36.672	Stadler Merica
2	30	Mac MacClugage		3.928	6:55.257	36.939	Macc Racing
3	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	10.937	7:02.266	37.763	Reese Frankenfield Racing
4	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	11.386	7:02.715	37.651	American Racing
5	21	Rossi Garcia	OHV	18.956	7:10.285	37.976	EJG Racing
6	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV	19.870	7:11.199	38.231	Madd Will Racing
7	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	25.126	7:16.455	38.675	SWG Motorsports
8	89	Joel Laub	OHV	29.173	7:20.502	39.257	WrenchRite Racing
9	64	Alessandro Giganti	13991871	29.762	7:21.091	39.162	Giga Racing
10	26	Ercel Abbott Jr.	OHV	29.884	7:21.213	39.080	EJ 26
11	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	30.077	7:21.406	39.090	Ryan Clark Racing
12	37	Gabriel Datis	KAW	1 Lap	6:59.316	41.116	Gallos Locos Racing
13	12	Roman Darby	OHV	1 Lap	7:09.403	41.802	Roman808 Racing
14	16	Gabriella Giganti	11885038	2 Laps	6:51.593	43.769	Giga Racing
15	69	Nevaeh Gaugain	OHV	8 Laps	1:44.978	13.787	Animal Racing
16	14	Cooper Glover	OHV				Coop Racing
17	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV				HistoricGP

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.928	44.863	13.787	121.680	69 - Nevaeh Gaugain

Race Director Signature:

Printed: 5/20/2023 5:58:25 PM

Orhits









190 Ohvale Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 2 Race 1 5/20/2023 16:10

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:08:02

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	55	Ryder Davis	OHV	9		5:34.163	36.010	Alpha Omega
2	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	9	7.780	5:41.943	37.314	HistoricGP
3	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	9	9.587	5:43.750	37.324	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/Bettencour
4	20	Derek Sanchez	OHV	9	19.208	5:53.371	38.088	Sanchez Racing Team
5	24	Cole Varnes	OHV	8	1 Lap	5:43.526	40.888	Varnes Racing
Not clas	sified (75% = 7 Laps)						
	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV					American Racing
	66	Valen Gomez						Redline NYC
	23	Colin Sweeley	OHV					DR Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
7.780	45.183	36.010	46.587	55 - Ryder Davis

Race Director Orbits

Sign Textee:



